
Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 SREENANDA R RATHEESH KUMAR 
C (FTHR)

ASHIRVAD, 
CHALIYADATH, 

KOODATHUMPOYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

2 17/01/2026 Prajina T K Chandran (FTHR) Kuniyaditharol, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

3 17/01/2026 SHILPA P SSNTHOSH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

Swapnam, Parayil, 
Cheruvatta, 

Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

4 17/01/2026 Abdul Fahad V V Asharaf (FTHR) Mannath House, 
Ottapilakkal, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

5 17/01/2026 Aromal T P Biju (FTHR) Thuvatt Paramb, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 JIGIN K K KARUNAN P (FTHR) 327, NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

7 17/01/2026 MINHA SHARAF SHARAFUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

7/209- A   
VADAKKILLATH, 

PUNNASSERY, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY  P O, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

8 17/01/2026 PARTHIPAN P JAYESH M (FTHR) POYILIL, 
MARAKKATUMUKU, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

9 17/01/2026 MAHESH KUMAR K 
V 

VENUGOPALAN K 
(FTHR)

ELEDATH, 
ORAYANARI, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 17/01/2026 Karthik M UMANATH M (FTHR) 2/406, MATTATH 
HOUSE, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

11 17/01/2026 FASEELA 
MOHAMMED 

SALEEM

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
PARAPURATH, 

ANNASSERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

12 17/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR K VENUGOPAL (FTHR) 11/147 A,ELEDATH, 
ORAYANARI, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 N. BABY 
HARIDASAN 

Shekarankuty Nair 
(FTHR)

KALATHINKAL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

14 17/01/2026 SHEZA FERIN KK PHYSAL KK (FTHR) 9/200, 
KARIMBALAKUNNATHU, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

15 17/01/2026 ATHUL P MANI P (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
KIRALOOR, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

16 17/01/2026 Aryan K P Shylesh Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikkattu Poyil, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

17 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K P 

IBRAHIM K P (FTHR) ARSH,PILASHERI 
PARAMBU, JETTY 
ROAD,, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

ELATHUR

  

18 17/01/2026 Soumini N P Appu Nair (FTHR) Navakkottupurayil, 
Annassery, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Annassery, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

19 17/01/2026 SHAMIL V C SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

Vadakke 
Chemmarathingal, 

Edakkara, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Edakkara, 673616, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

20 17/01/2026 AYISHA SHABANU P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PAYANGARA, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

21 17/01/2026 JAMSHEERA T K MUHAMMED RASIK 
M (HSBN)

10/420  
KURUNGOTTU, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

22 17/01/2026 ALAVI NP KOULATH (WIFE) KELATT HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

23 17/01/2026 RASIYA K P IBRAHIM 
KARAKKANDI 

(HSBN)

KANNADIPOYIL, 
KANHIROLI, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 17/01/2026 Navaneeth K K Sreejith K K (FTHR) 14/113, 
Karikkeerikandy, 

Nanminda, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

25 17/01/2026 SHIBI SAJITH SAJITH K (HSBN) KOTTATHAZHA 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKOTT 
PARAMBU, 

CHETTIKULAM, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

26 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEEZ K 

ASSAINAR N P (FTHR) MOOTHANIKAL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

27 17/01/2026 Rashna P K Sameer Ahammed K 
(HSBN)

Suhana Manzil, 
Andikode, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

28 17/01/2026 MANJUSHA DAS DEVADASAN E M 
(FTHR)

SHYAMSREE, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

29 17/01/2026 Sayanth Mohan K V Mohanan K V (FTHR) Devikripa, Puthur, 
Elathur, Puthiyangadi, 

673021, Kozhikode

  

30 17/01/2026 AMANJITH B L LINSY P K (MTHR) MAYOOKHAM 
HOUSE, 

KOROTHUPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRIVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

31 17/01/2026 AKHILA M M SUDHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

32 17/01/2026 MISHAL C K MUHAMMED ALI C K 
(FTHR)

CHIRATTAKKARA, 
ATHOLI  VIA, 
NANMANDA, 

CHEEKKLODE  PO, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

33 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA P ARUN KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

ERANTHAZHATH 
VAYALIL, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

34 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAS 
A 

HASSAN A (FTHR) AYNIKKAL 
KAYALARNILAM, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

35 17/01/2026 VINAYAK N SHAJI N (FTHR) 187, NAMBONATHIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

36 17/01/2026 Sanjay Kumar K Prabeesh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

14/456A, Kayyalakkal, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

37 17/01/2026 DIYA KHADEEJA S V HASHIK S V  (FTHR) 226/B ,  SHAARATH 
VEETTIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 17/01/2026 SHARBAL SALEEM T 
A 

SALIM T A (FTHR) THEKKE 
ARIPOYILIL, 

PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

39 17/01/2026 RASMIYA HANAN N RIYAS N (FTHR) NOONHIYIL, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

40 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NP Ubaid NP (HSBN) 165/A, Pottammuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

41 17/01/2026 SHALHA SALEEM P K SALEEM P K (FTHR) 418 B, 
KOLLANKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

42 17/01/2026 Mifzal Ahamed Sameer Ahamed K 
(FTHR)

Suhana, Andikode, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

43 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHEED K 

ASSAINAR N P (FTHR) MOOTHANIKAL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR

  

44 17/01/2026 Rishi M jishitha c (MTHR) Menothil House, 
Elavanameethal, 

Chellanur, Kannakara, 
673616, Elathur

  

45 17/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN ASHRAF I M (FTHR) PERUNTHATTU 
CHALIL MEETHAL, 

IDUKKAPPARA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

46 17/01/2026 KHALEEL JABRAN HASSAN (FTHR) SUKOON, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, ELATHUR

  

47 17/01/2026 ASHRAF V P POCKER (FTHR) VAZHABETTAKANDY 
PURAYIL, 

PUNNASSERY, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

48 17/01/2026 AVINASH E K VIJAYAN E K (FTHR) 12/94 
IYYAKKUNNATH, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR 
P O, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

49 17/01/2026 FARHAN SAHU MOHAMMED 
ASSALAM  (FTHR)

4/327 A, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

50 17/01/2026 Harijothis G S Gireesh C K (FTHR) Melekarippali, 
Perumthiruthy, 

Kozhikode Corporation, 
Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

51 17/01/2026 Ubaid NP Fathima NP (WIFE) 165/A, Pottammuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

52 17/01/2026 NEHA N AJITH KUMAR (FTHR) NAYADATH, 
PULIYARUKANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

53 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHADAD P K

SALEEM P K (FTHR) 418 B, ESHAAL, 
KOLLAMKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

54 17/01/2026 SHAJIR C K BEERAN C K (FTHR) CHOTTUKOTTAYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

55 17/01/2026 JOUHAN 
KUNHAMMAD 

KUNHAMMAD 
KANOTH (FTHR)

VILLA D2 , SILVER 
HILLS  VILLAS, 

APPATA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 17/01/2026 AaSAYANA R RAJESH N (FTHR) 202 C 
SANTHWANAM, 

Padinjattumuri, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

57 17/01/2026 Thejalakshmi N T Janardhanan N (FTHR) 14/340, 
Naluthengullathil, 

Nanminda, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

58 17/01/2026 UNAS PERINGOTTU 
KUNIYIL

MOHAMMED (FTHR) NETTODI PARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

59 17/01/2026 THASLEENA A ARIF N S (HSBN) KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

60 17/01/2026 MAZIN HASSAN KHALEEL JABRAN 
(FTHR)

SUKOON, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, ELATHUR

  

61 17/01/2026 SURESH SADASIVAN K (FTHR) 08/428 OZHUKIL 
KUZHIYIL, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

62 17/01/2026 AMANA SAFIYA ALI 
E T 

ALI AKBAR E T 
(FTHR)

SAFIYAS PADINJARE 
THOTTENI, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 17/01/2026 Avani M C M C Gokuldas (FTHR) Erancholi, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery P O, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

64 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KONATT, POLUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MAMMAD (FTHR) 14//429 B MOUNTAN 
VALLY APARTMENT, 

KACHERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

66 17/01/2026 AFNAS P M ASHRAF I M (FTHR) PARUNTHATTU 
CHALIL MEETHAL, 

IDUKKAPPARA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

67 17/01/2026 ABHINAND C ANIL KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHALAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, KOVIL 

ROAD, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

68 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK K T SANTHOSH V (FTHR) 14/235 KIZHAKKE 
THURUTHI 
VAYALIL, 

PUIRAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

69 17/01/2026 LATHIEF V V MUNSHIDA (WIFE) THOYBA NAMBOOL 
PARAMB, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

70 17/01/2026 THEJUS MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

104, CHANDRIKA 
NILAYAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

71 17/01/2026 SALEENA TP Ummer Koya MT 
(HSBN)

15/A, Valappilthazham, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

72 17/01/2026 LATHIKA N ABHILASH G (HSBN) LATHIKALAYAM, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 17/01/2026 Suryajith N T Janardhanan N T 
(FTHR)

14/340, 
Naluthengullathil, 

Nanminda, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

74 17/01/2026 SARANG DEV P B PRAJITH N (FTHR) NELLIKKALI, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

75 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K

NASEER A (FTHR) PULIKKEEL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

76 17/01/2026 Balakrishnan K Pushpa (WIFE) UPPINATH, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

77 17/01/2026 ABZAR LATHEEF A P MUHAMMED SHAJIL 
(FTHR)

ROSNA HOUSE, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

78 17/01/2026 BISNA PRAKASH K K SUJITH N (HSBN) KUNGANKANDI, 
NANMANDA P O, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

79 17/01/2026 ABHINAV K SATHEESAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHUVALATH, 
PUTHUR, ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

80 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA K VINOD KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

5/509, 
KUTTOTHKANDI, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

81 17/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED E ALIKOYA (FTHR) MUNNURKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
NANMINDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

82 17/01/2026 PAVITHRA 
JAGADESH 

JAGADESAN E P 
(FTHR)

PUNARTHAM  
PADIYAKANDY, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAL A T

MUSAFIR A T (FTHR) ALANGHATTU 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

84 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA E C ABDUL AZEEZ E C 
(FTHR)

ADIYODIPARAMBATH, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KONOTT, KONOTT, 
673571, ELATHUR

  

85 17/01/2026 AMARDESH N C VIPIN KUMAR N C 
(FTHR)

NAMBIAR CHALIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

86 17/01/2026 Ummer Koya MT SALEENA TP (WIFE) 15/A, Valappilthazham, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

87 17/01/2026 MEHABOOBA C RASHEED V (HSBN) ARATTU POYIL, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

88 17/01/2026 SAYANTH E P GIREESAN E P (FTHR) Eliyottu Poyilil, 
Edakkara, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

89 17/01/2026 RINJU V ANUSREELAL S S 
(HSBN)

DEVIKRIPA  
PANAKKAATT, 

PAYAMBRA VAYAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

90 17/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MOHAMED P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THUYYATH 
MEETHAL, 

MACHAKKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

91 17/01/2026 MANJU C M SREELESH K P 
(HSBN)

PURAMERIMADATHIL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

92 17/01/2026 SIGHA P RAKESH T R (HSBN) 520/A, 
METHILECHALE 

PARAMBA 
MEDAKUNNUMALA, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

93 17/01/2026 Adithyan K M Shinod k m (FTHR) 9/, mokavoor pvs, 
MOKAVOOR  PVS, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, ELATHUR

  

94 17/01/2026 MUNSHIDA LATHIEF LATHIEF V V (HSBN) THOYBA NAMBOOL 
PARAMB, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

95 17/01/2026 Amarshal S S Sheejith K E (FTHR) 14/347, Kuzhikkattum, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

96 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASLAN K V

MANZOOR ALI K V 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHAYIL 
HOUSE, VENGALI 

ANDY ROAD, 
ERANHIKKAL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

97 17/01/2026 SHAFEEDA SAINU P 
V

ASAFALI P V (FTHR) KIZHUKKOL, 
THEKKANNITHAZHAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

98 17/01/2026 YADAV LAL C K LALJI C K (FTHR) 4/1615/A, PUTHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

99 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HANI 
AHZAN P T

MUHAMMED KASIM 
P T (FTHR)

AHZAN VILLA 
KAVUM PURATH 

KUTTIYIL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

100 17/01/2026 SAYANA E P GIREESAN E P (FTHR) Eliyottu Poyilil, 
Edakkara, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Edakkara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

101 17/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR V 

SYAMALA (WIFE) 203, VAZHAKKOTT, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 17/01/2026 POOJA N PRASHOB PRASHOB N (FTHR) NHANDAYIPURATH 
HOUSE, PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

103 17/01/2026 YOOSAF T MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

THANNIYULLATHIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMINDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

104 17/01/2026 NIHILATH C K ABDUL HAKKEEM C 
K (FTHR)

CHERUVALATH 
KANDY, 

PUNNASSERY, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

105 17/01/2026 ABU SHAMIS MUHAMMED SHAJIL 
A P (FTHR)

ROSNA HOUSE, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

106 17/01/2026 VAISAKH V M SUJITH K T (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

107 17/01/2026 AISWARYA A MANI A P (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL 
PUTHALATH, NEAR 

MANGALA MILL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

108 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
T K

ABDUL SATHAR T 
(FTHR)

11/68, 
THIYYAKANDYIL 

HOUSE, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA PO, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

109 17/01/2026 Fathima K Vaheeduddeen K 
(FTHR)

14/17, Kandiyil, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

110 17/01/2026 SIDHARTH M SHAJI M (FTHR) MUTHUNGALI, 
RAMALLUR NORTH, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

111 17/01/2026 Sudhya P Sureshbabu (FTHR) 8/130 A, Thevar 
Madathil, 

Pooladikkunnu, 
Eranhikkal P O, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

112 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV P SARASU K (MTHR) KALATHILTHAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

113 17/01/2026 SANAHU SAMAH ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEQ MAHAL, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

114 17/01/2026 Sheeja PT Babu K (HSBN) Anaswara , Elayedath, 
Eranhikkal, Elathoor, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

115 17/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
SURENDRAN P 

SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

16/368A VARIKKOLI 
PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

116 17/01/2026 RASHEEQUE 
MUHAMMED V 

MUNEER P (FTHR) VALIYARAMBATH, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

117 17/01/2026 RINSHANA V M MUHAMMAD 
ABDULRAFEEQUE 

(HSBN)

VADAKKEKARA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

118 17/01/2026 SHABNA SHIFA C M SUHARA (MTHR) CHENGOTTUMALA, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

119 17/01/2026 ABHAY M VINOD (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

120 17/01/2026 KADEEJA NAFLA P ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

SWAPNAKAZCHA, 
NERAVATH 
KANDIYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

121 17/01/2026 Bhavana A P Manikandan A P (FTHR) Asharipurakkyal, 
Naduthuruthi, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

122 17/01/2026 RAMADASAN C APPUTTY C (FTHR) CHONAMKANDY, 
VADAKKEDATH 

PARAMBA, KAKKUR, 
PC PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

123 17/01/2026 Darsana Babu Sureshbabu (FTHR) 8/130A, Thevar 
Madathil, 

Pooladikkunnu, 
Eranhikkal P O, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

124 17/01/2026 MANI A P SAMI A (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL 
PUTHALATH, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 fathima jinan o p sheebath k  (MTHR) kadeeja mahal, kakkodi, 
kakkodi, morikkara, 
673611, kozhikkode

  

126 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
N P 

RAFI N P (FTHR) BAITHUL AMEEN, 
KANDIYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

127 17/01/2026 ANJANA T P PRAKASAN T M 
(FTHR)

4/1878, MADACHAL 
VAYAL, PAVANGAD, 

ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

128 17/01/2026 FAMIDA P P ABDUL RAHMAN N P 
(HSBN)

PADINJARU 
KUZHIYIL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

129 17/01/2026 AMINA SHAFEELA V 
K

MAHAMOOD T P 
(HSBN)

MAVATH, PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

130 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALAH 
P 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T K (FTHR)

PONMILY, 
MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

131 17/01/2026 BHAGYASREE P K BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PADINHAREKUZHIYIL, 
Nanmanda, Nanmanda, 
Nanmanada, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

132 17/01/2026 AJAYA KUMAR 
VATAKKEYIL 

PADMANABHAN V 
(FTHR)

Vatakkeyil, Annassery, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

133 17/01/2026 KAVYA P P PRAKASAN P (FTHR) PULIKKUM 
PARAMBATH, 

PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 637611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

134 17/01/2026 Abdul Nazar TV Kunjimuhammed 
(FTHR)

11/262, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

135 17/01/2026 SAJEESH KUMAR C 
K 

HARIDASAN C K 
(FTHR)

116/A Chenakkadath K, 
Pulibazar, Chelannur, 
Chelannur, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  

136 17/01/2026 AMEER SUHAIL RASIK (FTHR) 752,PALIYATHIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

137 17/01/2026 RASHEED VAVIL PACKER VAVIL 
(FTHR)

VAVIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

138 17/01/2026 Akhil N Babu K (FTHR) Anaswara , Elayedath, 
Eranhikkal, Elathoor, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

139 17/01/2026 ANJITH M JAYAPRAKASAN M 
(FTHR)

THEJES, PARAYIL, 
CHERUVATTA, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

140 17/01/2026 THEJAS P A VINOD P A (FTHR) 5/849B, MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

141 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA N K ISMAIL N M  (FTHR) NELLULIKANDY 
MEETHAL, 

AMBALAPPAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

142 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAZNEEN A P

MUHAMMED SHAJIL 
A P (FTHR)

ROSNA HOUSE, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR

  

143 17/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA A SUNIL A (FTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

144 17/01/2026 ATHUL P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

16/398A VARIKKOLI 
PARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

145 17/01/2026 RASHA K P ABDUL RAFEEQ K P 
(FTHR)

KACHERI 
PARAMBIL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

146 17/01/2026 KANCHANA C RAMADSAN C (HSBN) CHONAMKANDY, 
VADAKKEDATH 

PARAMBA, KAKKUR, 
P C PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

147 17/01/2026 MUSTHAFA E K AHAMED SAIDU 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDAM, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

148 17/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA J S SHAJU K K (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
RAMALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, ELATHUR

  

149 17/01/2026 KADEEJA HIBA KUNHAMMAD 
KANOTH (FTHR)

VILLA D2 , SILVER 
HILLS VILLAS, 

APPATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 17/01/2026 Sunitha M Vasu (FTHR) Naduvil Mappilakkandi, 
Puthur, Elathur, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

151 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHRA HANEEFA T K (FTHR) 21/144, chekkttu parmb, 
kakkodi, makkada, 
673611, kozhikode

  

152 17/01/2026 Amalraj.P SUKUMARAN M P 
(FTHR)

Panakkat, Payambra, 
Kuruvattoor, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

153 17/01/2026 Sumya P Sureshbabu (FTHR) 8/130A, Thevar 
Madathil, 

Pooladikkunnu, 
Eranhikkal P O, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

154 17/01/2026 PRAJILAL P P PRAKASAN P (FTHR) PULIKKUMPARAMBATH, 
Palath, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

155 17/01/2026 K AYESHA G S KAMAL (FTHR) 9/420, 
VARIKKADIMMEL, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

156 17/01/2026 ASWIN T. K JAYACHANDRAN T 
K (FTHR)

04/230   ACHUTHAM, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

157 17/01/2026 ANASWARA V PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

VARIAMVALLI, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

158 17/01/2026 AYSHA ZANHA V V LATHEEF V V (FTHR) THOYBA NAMBOOL 
PARAMB, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

159 17/01/2026 ASIF A P SHAIK MAMU M V 
(FTHR)

HAJIYAR HOUSE, 
MOOTHANIKKAL 

THAYAM, 
KAKKODY, 

KAKKODY, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

160 17/01/2026 SHIFNA FATHIMA ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(FTHR)

SANKARAN 
PARAMBATH HO, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

161 17/01/2026 AMAL C BIJU P (FTHR) 4/436/B, 
CHERUVOTTE, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

162 17/01/2026 AYISHA HAMNA K P ABDHUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

M A HOUSE, 
CHEEROTTIL 

MEETHAL, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

163 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
JASRIYA K P

USMAN K P (FTHR) JASARIYA HOUSE 
KIZHAKKE 

CHOOLANGOTT, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

164 17/01/2026 BHADRAPRIYA N VINOD MOOSAD N 
(FTHR)

4/1583, NELULI 
ILLAM 

MUTHAMANA, 
PAVANGAD, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

165 17/01/2026 AFNA P T Hassan koya P T (FTHR) 21/201, 
VADAKKETHODIKAYIL, 

Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

166 17/01/2026 PADMINI KARUNAKARAN 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PUNNASSERY, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

167 17/01/2026 Ashir MP Jamal MP (WIFE) 49, Kizhakkummuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

168 17/01/2026 SYED ASLAM K G S KAMAL (FTHR) 09/420, 
VARIKKADIMMAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

169 17/01/2026 KARTHIK KRISHNA 
V B 

P VINOD (FTHR) Cheruvalath, Annassery, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

170 17/01/2026 FASILA P JAMAL (HSBN) ANTHANATH, 
NANMIDNA, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

ELATHUR

  

171 17/01/2026 JAMSHEERA T MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

172 17/01/2026 HIDA KHADEEJA MOOSA V (FTHR) 00, NADUVILAYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

173 17/01/2026 SAINABA K MOIDEENKOYA L V 
(HSBN)

LAKSHAMVEED 
COLONY, 

MALASSERI, 
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE, KEDAVUR 
POST, 673573, 
KOZHIKODE

  

174 17/01/2026 Babu K Sreedharan K (FTHR) Anaswara , Elayedath, 
Eranhikkal, Elathoor, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

175 17/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA M K RAFEEQ K (FTHR) RAHEENAS, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

176 17/01/2026 ABU KINAN P T KHALID P T (FTHR) SAINA BAITH, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

177 17/01/2026 SOUMINI AMMA MADHAVAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

MANNUMMALKANDIYIL, 
P C PALAM, 

KAKKUR, P C 
PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

178 17/01/2026 SHAREEF K P HUSAIN (FTHR) 98 MANAGATTU, 
ANDIKODE, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

179 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA E K SHANFI P T (HSBN) SAKARIYA MANZIL 
NOONJOLI VAYAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

180 17/01/2026 Sakeena P K Abdul Kareem T P 
(HSBN)

Keroli, Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

181 17/01/2026 SHIHA FATHIMA ISMAIL N M (FTHR) NALLULI KANDY 
MEETHAL, 

IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

182 17/01/2026 KIRAN KRISHNA V B P VINOD (FTHR) Cheruvalath, Annassery, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Annassery, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

183 17/01/2026 ANSILA M Mammadkoya M K 
(FTHR)

Malayil, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

184 17/01/2026 HIDA KHADEEJA MOOSA V (FTHR) 00, NADUVILAYIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

185 17/01/2026 SULFATH C H RAFEEQUE (HSBN) PULLATT, 
CHENNIKKOTTU 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

186 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K KOYA K M (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
KAMBRATH 
THAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

187 17/01/2026 RIYA K M SUNIL KUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

4/280/A, KAKKUR 
MALAYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

188 17/01/2026 AMAN IHJAS M ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 17/01/2026 Fousiya P MUHAMMED  (OTHR) 493/A, 
ODIYAMVALLYMEETHAL, 

chelannur, palath, 
673611, kozhikode

  

190 17/01/2026 NAJAD SHAHIL A C ABDUL NAZAR A C 
(FTHR)

APPATACHALIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

191 17/01/2026 RAMA DEVI T SREERAJ P (HSBN) THANOTH HOUSE, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

192 17/01/2026 ANASU E SUHARA (MTHR) ELAYADATH 
COLONY, PAVAYIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

193 17/01/2026 ABINAV P P Manoj P P (FTHR) PULIKKUM 
PARAMBATH, Palath, 

Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

194 17/01/2026 NAEEMA P P MUHAMMED 
SALIKH T (HSBN)

218A, Thekkayil, 
Kuttamboor, 

Punnassery, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

195 17/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA E ASHIQUE K K (HSBN) 8/210 BUHARI, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

196 17/01/2026 MAHAMOOD T P ABOO K (FTHR) MAVATH, PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

197 17/01/2026 FATHIMA DILRUBA 
RASHEED

MUHAMMED 
DILSHAH U (HSBN)

ULARATT, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR PO, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

198 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
A K 

SOUDABI A (MTHR) ATTAKULANGARA, 
PC PALAM, KAKKUR, 

PC PALAM P O, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

199 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI SARANGA 
G 

SINDHU P (MTHR) MAYOOKHAM, 
AMBALAPPAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRIVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SALIHA 
M K

SUBAIR M K (FTHR) 07/75 THEKKE 
VALAPPIL, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

201 17/01/2026 Muhammed Haneen K T Sulfath C H (MTHR) Alhamd, Pullatt, 
Chennikottu Thazham, 
Kuruvattur, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

202 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED DANIY 
J M

NOUFAL V (FTHR) JAMEELA MANZIL 
HO, PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

203 17/01/2026 MIRAS K ASHICK K (FTHR) KARATTU, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

204 17/01/2026 NIVED VIJAY P VIJAYAN C M (FTHR) PANOLI, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

205 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED KASIM 
P T

ABDUL KHAYOOM 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKATHODUKAYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

206 17/01/2026 SAYANTH P Sajeev P (FTHR) 330/A, Chalilthazham, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

207 17/01/2026 SUBAIDA E M HUSSAIN (FTHR) PANDIPUNATHIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

208 17/01/2026 SHEHIN N K N K NAJEEB (FTHR) 246 
NADOOLAKANDY, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

209 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALEEL 

SALEEL 
EDAPPILEDATH 

(FTHR)

Edappiledath, Kakkur, 
Kakkur, Kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

210 17/01/2026 SIDHIQ N P ABDULLA N (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBATH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

211 17/01/2026 Abina B Krishnan Balakrishnan (FTHR) Vellachalil, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

212 17/01/2026 ASHMINA JAS K RASHEED K (FTHR) KARAT, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

213 17/01/2026 FARSANA PARVEEN 
T A

INU SHAFI K (HSBN) 448, KANDIYIL 
HOUSE, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

214 17/01/2026 ANASWARA SHIBU SHIBU M P  (FTHR) MUTTUNGARA 
POYILIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

215 17/01/2026 HIBA KADEEJA N SIDIQUE N (FTHR) 01/108 B, 
MANAGHATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

216 17/01/2026 ZAHID ZAMAN T P MAHAMOOD T P 
(FTHR)

MAVATH, PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

217 17/01/2026 LANCY N T PRAVEEN KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

TC 13/362A House No 
B 62, Maya Bhavan, 
chelannur, chelannur, 

673616, kozhikode

  

218 17/01/2026 SHAN GAFOOR M P ABDUL GAFOOR M P 
(FTHR)

OZHUKOTTUKANDY, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

219 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FIDHAN T A

YASAR ARAFATH T 
A (FTHR)

CHERUVOTETHAZHATH, 
AMBALAPPAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

220 17/01/2026 ALSHAMEEM C P ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

CHAYIPARAMBATH, 
PARAMBILBAZAR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

221 17/01/2026 K M ANWAR 
SADIQUE

MOIDEEN (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KUMMANGAL 

PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

222 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJNAS 
P K 

ABDUL SATHAR P K 
(FTHR)

4/260 A 
PUNNAYIKUZHIYIL, 

NANMINDA VIA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

223 17/01/2026 JESNA 
KUNDUNGARA 

SHEREEJ PONMILY 
(HSBN)

KUNDUNGARA, 
KUMMANGOTTUTHAZHAM, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

224 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL E

SAJITHA (MTHR) ELAVANA, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

225 17/01/2026 ASHFAD ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

684A,KALATHIL 
THAZHAM, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

226 17/01/2026 AGHINESH C SURESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

SURABHI  
THANIKKAMPARAMBIL, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

227 17/01/2026 SHUHAIB A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

4/773, 
KAIPANTHODITHAZHAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

228 17/01/2026 LUDID SUNEER 
HAMSA

SUNEER KALATHIL 
HAMSA (FTHR)

09/475 B, LOUHA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

229 17/01/2026 RIHALA SHIRIN T V SIDHIK T V (FTHR) NUCHUVAYAL, 
PUTHUR, ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

230 17/01/2026 MIDHULYA M USHA (MTHR) MALAYIL, Nanminda, 
Kakkur, kakkur, 

673613, Kozhikode

  

231 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
N P 

SIDHIQ (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBATH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

232 17/01/2026 RUBINA RASHEED (HSBN) CHENGOTTUKANDY, 
VENGALI, ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

233 17/01/2026 ANITHA T V SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PAYICHERIKANDI, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

234 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

ULLADAN 
KANDIYIL, PALATH 
POST, CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

235 17/01/2026 FAYIS K YUNAIS K (FTHR) 19/247 
KUNNIYATTUMMAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

236 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K V

MUHASIN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLATHUR, ATHOLI 
VIA, KOLATHUR, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

237 17/01/2026 BIJI P T SHYAM M (HSBN) 4/1483, HONEY 
VILLA, PADIYATH, 

PUTHUR, ELATHUR, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

238 17/01/2026 ARCHANA A S SASINDRAN U P 
(FTHR)

5/204 
UNIKORAPUZHAKKAL, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

239 17/01/2026 T K Akbar Rukhiya (MTHR) Thalikandy Meethal, 
Kolathur, Nanmanda, 

kolathur, 673315, 
Kozhikode

  

240 17/01/2026 SHADIYA A P SUBAIR (FTHR) ARAVANGOTTU 
POYIL, PARAMBIL 

BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

241 17/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR DAMODARAN (FTHR) PAYICHERIKANDY, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

242 17/01/2026 Salamudheen M Rukkiya N P (MTHR) Edavanauzhi, 
Annassery, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Annassery P O, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

243 17/01/2026 AMAL SHAJ P K SHAJI P K (FTHR) MARAKKAATTU 
MEETHAL, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

244 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIFAL 
E 

NISAR E (FTHR) 1323, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

245 17/01/2026 NIHA MAJEED E M ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

DARULAMAN, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

246 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
V M

ASSIS V M (FTHR) NERAVATH 
THAZHAM, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

247 17/01/2026 Chandan P Shanmughan P (FTHR) Pullanikkatt, Parambil 
Bazar, Kuruvattur, 
Parambil, 673012, 

Elathur

  

248 17/01/2026 AHAMMED ADHIL V 
P 

ABDUL GANI (FTHR) VARIKKOLI POYIL, 
KIZHAKKUMURI 

SCHOOL, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KAKKODI

  

249 17/01/2026 Nishitha P M Abdul Latheef P M 
(FTHR)

Thanal,Tharekkattil,, 
Poolakadavu, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

250 17/01/2026 vishnunadh k m sij (FTHR) koramangalath, 
payimbra, kuruvattur, 

payimbra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

251 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

2, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

252 17/01/2026 SAFIYA K ALI KOYA (HSBN) THEKKETHALAKKAL 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

253 17/01/2026 RAZAL AHAMMED M RAHEES (FTHR) 12/90 MUTHUVATT, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

254 17/01/2026 RISHANA SUBAIR (HSBN) KANIYARAKKAL, 
PAVAYIL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

255 17/01/2026 AMNA ASIN K P ANSOOR K P (FTHR) 3/78 AKKIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

256 17/01/2026 SAHEEDA M K ABDURAHIMAN K 
(HSBN)

KUNDUNGARA, 
KUMMANGOTTU 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

257 17/01/2026 ABDUL HAFEEL M P BINYAMIN M P 
(FTHR)

00 M P HOUSE, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
THALAKULATHUR, 
673617, KOZHIKODE

  

258 17/01/2026 AJAYDEV K VASUDEVAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

259 17/01/2026 Abhijith s subeeshkumar (FTHR) mudiyamparambath, 
payimbra, kuruvattur, 

payimbra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

260 17/01/2026 Sneha Aneesh Aneesh Kumar C K 
(FTHR)

113 Souparnika 
Poolakkal Thekkeyil, 

Parambath, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

261 17/01/2026 Hisham Fadil Hussain Jaleel Cheniyal (FTHR) Bless Mahal, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

262 17/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA T K ABDU RAHIMAN T 
(FTHR)

THAZHEKOTTUMMAL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIODE

  

263 17/01/2026 SOUJA P PATHUMMAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

12/193-A   
PUTHIYOTTIL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA  P O, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

264 17/01/2026 AJARU K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

kizhakkayil, annasheri, 
thalakkulathur, 

annasheri, 673317, 
kozhikode

  

265 17/01/2026 Hamar Usman K V Syed Kasim 
Kottaparamba (FTHR)

Zulekha Manzil, 
Mannatham Poyil, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

266 17/01/2026 ALSABITH P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

PADICHERY, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

267 17/01/2026 SREEHARI K SUJITHA (MTHR) HARIPRIYA,30 B, 
MORIKKARA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE, 
ELATHUR

  

268 17/01/2026 ANUSHA S P ARUN K K (HSBN) ANUGRAHAM, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

269 17/01/2026 ASSAIN KOYA 
NARANGA PUNATHIL

ABOOBACKER N P 
(FTHR)

2/387 MARWA 
PARAPPURATH, 

KOLIYOTTU 
THAZHAM, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

270 17/01/2026 DISHA K KRISHNANUNNI P 
(FTHR)

5/957, MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673655, KOZHIKODE

  

271 17/01/2026 ZIDAN MAJEED K P SEMEER (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

272 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHRA T V FAISAL T V (FTHR) AMINA HOUSE, 
KALAMULLAKANDY, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

273 17/01/2026 AYMAN FASAR C P SHABEER M K (FTHR) CHOTTUKOTTAYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

274 17/01/2026 dilnesh m k dileesh kumar m k 
(FTHR)

neelancheri chothi, 
payimbra, kuruvattur, 

payimbra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

275 17/01/2026 NIRANJANAN P K Ravi P K (FTHR) POONARAM, 
KAKKUR, Kakkur, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

276 17/01/2026 HRIJU M SHYAM M (FTHR) 4/1483, SRUTHI, 
KOLLARAKKAL, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

277 17/01/2026 PRAJITHA K V VASU K V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
CHERUVATTA 

KADAV, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

278 17/01/2026 ANAGHA T NITHINLAL M P 
(HSBN)

MAYILAPARAMBATH 
POYIL, 

KANNAKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 
KANNAKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

279 17/01/2026 NANDANA S NAIR SHANI M (MTHR) 371/A, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

280 17/01/2026 Adhil P M Abdul Latheef P M 
(FTHR)

Thanal,Tharekkattil,Parabil, 
Poolakadavu,Parambil, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

281 17/01/2026 POOJA S RENY RANEESH K P (FTHR) SANAM HO, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

282 17/01/2026 SUHARA BASHEER (HSBN) CHENGOTTUMALA 
COLONY, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

283 17/01/2026 SACHIN S J SATHEESAN M P 
(FTHR)

654A, MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

284 17/01/2026 JAMSHEER K T THASLEENA K P 
(WIFE)

POTTAYIL 
THAZHAM, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

285 17/01/2026 Yash Gireesh Gireesh (FTHR) Greeshmam, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

286 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHANSHA A

RASHEED P P (FTHR) THONANCHERI, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

287 17/01/2026 ALMAS MINNA K K BASHEER (FTHR) Thekku Veettil, Puli 
Bazar, Chelannur, 

Chelannur, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

288 17/01/2026 KRISHNA O P DHARMARAJAN E 
(FTHR)

OCHANAPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

289 17/01/2026 NAFEESA BASHEER (HSBN) KADEEJA MANZIL 
VAROPPADI 
THAZHAM, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

290 17/01/2026 RASHID M P KOYA (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PURAYIL, 

AMBALATHU 
KULANGARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

291 17/01/2026 ARYA V V Mohanan (FTHR) 75/186, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

292 17/01/2026 ADHARSH 
ANILKUMAR N K 

ANIL KUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

ASWATHI NIVAS, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

293 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IZAMIL RASHEED K P (FTHR) AL JASIR 
KODUVAPUNATHIL, 

V K ROAD, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

294 17/01/2026 Kadeeja Tizy Raseena (MTHR) Diyas, Kakkodi, 
Kozhikode, Morikara, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

295 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJAD 
K P 

YOOSUF K P (FTHR) KAKKUPARAMBATH, 
KAKKUR, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

296 17/01/2026 DILEEP M VIJAYAN M (FTHR) 0, MANNALI, 
KACHERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

297 17/01/2026 ABHINAV T SURESH T (FTHR) 5/, MOKAVOOR  PVS, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, ELATHUR

  

298 17/01/2026 Nashith Sameer (FTHR) Nars Villa, Morikara, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

299 17/01/2026 ABHIRAM P K RAVI P K (FTHR) POONARAM, 
Naduvallur, Kakkur, 

Kakkur, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

300 17/01/2026 amrutha k p sanseep (HSBN) kootumonchikkkal, 
payimbra, kuruvattur, 

payimbra, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

301 17/01/2026 Jasna Latheef (FTHR) Ummatom Kuzhiyil, 
Kakodi, Kozhikode, 
Morikara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

302 17/01/2026 AYISHA HASAN O P HASANUL BANNA O 
P (FTHR)

12/49 SWASTHAM, 
ARANATTU 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

303 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA M

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MATTUVAYIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

304 17/01/2026 AHNAS N MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

145, 
NADUKANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

305 17/01/2026 RASHA SHAMEER SOUDA SHAMEER 
(MTHR)

13/397C, DARUL 
SALAH, PARAMBIL 
BAZAR, PARABIL 

BAZAR, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

306 17/01/2026 ALBIN BIJEESH N BIJEESH N (FTHR) NEELUR, CHOI 
BAZAR, KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

307 17/01/2026 SSREERAJ P RAMA DEVI T (WIFE) THANOTH HOUSE, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

308 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAL P

ROUFIYA (MTHR) PERUMBADAPPIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

309 17/01/2026 Parvathy Pradeep (FTHR) Parvathy, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

310 17/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA NOUSHAD P C (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
CHALIL, KOLATHUR, 

NANMANDA, 
KOLATHUR, 673315, 

KOZHIKODE

  

311 17/01/2026 BURSHANA P M JASHIR (HSBN) UMMANKOTHIYIL, 
KAKKUR P O, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, ELATHUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

312 17/01/2026 HAIZA SUBEER SUBEER P (FTHR) PUTHIYATH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

313 17/01/2026 Rinsina Riyas (FTHR) Kunath, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikod

  

314 17/01/2026 CHANDANA K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAKANTHAM 
HOUSE, PUNATHIL 

PARAMBA, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

315 17/01/2026 RISVI MUHAMMED 
KUNHI

SAHIRA K (MTHR) 539, KUNNUMMAL 
THAZHAM MOTHI, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

316 17/01/2026 VAISHNAVI V V Sajeevan (FTHR) 75/22, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

317 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN C 

ABDUL NAZIR T P 
(FTHR)

PAPPINI 
PARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

318 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shemin Muneer K (FTHR) Meethal Purayil, Atholi, 
Atholi, Kongannur P O, 

673315, Koyilandy

  

319 17/01/2026 NIVEDYA P K BIJU M (FTHR) PADINHARE 
KIZHPUTHALATH, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

320 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ishan Aneef (FTHR) Mele Payyapalli, 
Morikara, Kakodi, 
Morikara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

321 17/01/2026 SRUTHISHNA O SHANMUGHAN O 
(FTHR)

00, ODYIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

322 17/01/2026 JINEESH K PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

EYYAKUNNATH, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

323 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JIYAD P MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, 

PUNNUR 
CHERUPALAM, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

324 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PANAYI HOUSE, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

325 17/01/2026 abhinaya u c ganeshbabu (FTHR) ummechalil, payimbra, 
kuruvattur, payimbra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

326 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAL M

RASHEED A (FTHR) Melupurath, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

327 17/01/2026 Shamsudheen Koyakuty (FTHR) Raisha Manzil, Kakodi, 
Kakodi, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

328 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIK T

ABDUL RASHEED T 
(FTHR)

VAZHIPOKKIL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMURI P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

329 17/01/2026 ADIN ASLAM T BASHEER T (FTHR) THODUVAYIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

330 17/01/2026 MRIDUL P BIBINA T T (MTHR) 75/367, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

331 17/01/2026 AMINA FILDHA AK NOUSHAD (FTHR) BAITHULAMINAS,AMETHKANDIYIL, 
CHELANNUR 8/4, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

332 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF T P NOUSHAD T P (FTHR) THAIKKANDI 
PURAYIL, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

333 17/01/2026 Eshan Ahammed S Shamshad A (MTHR) Sajid Manzil, Karattu 
thazham, kuruvatoor, 

konot, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

334 17/01/2026 Shameem Maloof Safrudeen (FTHR) Baithul Najath, Kakodi, 
Village, Morikara, 
673611, Kozhilode

  

335 17/01/2026 FAMNA FATHIMA M 
T

RIHAB A K  (HSBN) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
MALLISSERI 
THAZHAM, 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

336 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
N P

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

EDAVANAKKUZHI, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

337 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA 
PARVEEN 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 1/509 PATTAYATTU 
PARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNAMKARA, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

338 17/01/2026 SENHA K SIRAJ K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

339 17/01/2026 SHYAMALA K CHANDRAN (HSBN) CHANDRAKANTHAM, 
PUNATHIL PARAMB, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

340 17/01/2026 NANDANA P K SHAJI (FTHR) 3/239 KUTTICHATHA 
KANDY, Nanminda, 

NANMINDA, 
Nanminda, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

341 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VELLAPADANKANDY, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

342 17/01/2026 Rehana K K Ibrahim (FTHR) Shabana Manzil, 
Kakodi, Kakodi, 

Morikara, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

343 17/01/2026 MAHAMOOD SAJITH FOURUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

0, VELLAPPADAM 
KANDY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

673317, 
THALAKKULATHUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

344 17/01/2026 SHRAVAN SHAHIDH 
S L

SHIMJITH E M (FTHR) SARATH VIHAR, 
POLUR, 

KURUVATTOR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  

345 17/01/2026 jowharathu najiya v m fajis (HSBN) areekuzhiyil, payimbra, 
kuruvattur, payimbra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

346 17/01/2026 Baby P K Sadanandan (OTHR) 75/95, West 
chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

347 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ISHAL A K ABDUL SALIK A K 
(FTHR)

RAFEEQ VILLA, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

348 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
N P

NOUSHAD N P (FTHR) KAIPPAN THODI 
VAYAL, 

KANDAMKULANGARA, 
ERANHIKKAL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKKODE

  

349 17/01/2026 ATHULYA K PRAJIN KUMAR D 
(HSBN)

KOLOTH, P C 
PALAM, KAKKUR, P 

C PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

350 17/01/2026 Vandana P K Shaji A C (FTHR) 3/239 Kuttichathan 
Kandy, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, Nanminda, 
673613, Kozhikode

  

351 17/01/2026 Rahul Dinesan (OTHR) 75/78, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

352 17/01/2026 UMAR FAROOQE M NASEER M (FTHR) MAKKOYIL, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

353 17/01/2026 VYSAKH K BABU K  (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, KAKKODI 

P O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

354 17/01/2026 C P NAGARAJAN CHOMBAN (FTHR) PEROOLI MEETHAL, 
BADIRUR, KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

355 17/01/2026 Jini A K Raveendran (FTHR) Edavalath Meethal, 
Cheekkilode, Nanminda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikode

  

356 17/01/2026 SARANG K PRIYA (MTHR) NADUVATHANA 
POYIL, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

357 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ahnas N Shanavas N (FTHR) Naduvilayil, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

358 17/01/2026 ANSHAJ P K ABDUL NASAR P K 
(FTHR)

PUNATHUM 
KUZHIYIL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

359 17/01/2026 DIBINA R M Dinesan (FTHR) 3/125 A Kuttichathan 
kandy, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, Nanminda, 
673613, Kozhikode

  

360 17/01/2026 SHAJEERA K HISHAM C (HSBN) 560/A CHERIKKAL, 
KACHERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

361 17/01/2026 HADEELA SHAMS T P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALFALAH, 
ELAMBILASSERY, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

362 17/01/2026 M G LALITHA Dineshan (OTHR) 75/322, West 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

363 17/01/2026 Nandu Narayan B Biju M K (FTHR) Panthal Padikkal, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

364 17/01/2026 ANJANA B S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KEEZHALATH, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

365 17/01/2026 AMINA HASAN O P HASANUL BANNA O 
P (FTHR)

12/49 SWASTHAM, 
ARANATTU 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

366 17/01/2026 Anusha T K Ajith kumar T K (FTHR) 2/220 Krishna, 
chavttuthazham, 

Chettikulam, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

367 17/01/2026 KIRAN U UMAPATHI V (FTHR) EDAKKANDY 
MEETHAL, 

BADIRUR, KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

368 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HADHIYA ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAM POYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

369 17/01/2026 VISMAYA V K PRATHEESH V K 
(FTHR)

105A, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

370 17/01/2026 AHAMMED YASEEN 
A K 

ABDUL KAREEM B K 
(FTHR)

176/6, Ankakandathil, 
Kuttamboor, punnasery, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

371 17/01/2026 HANAN E SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALFALAH, 
ELAMBILASSERY, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

372 17/01/2026 Ameel rahman mujeeb rahman (FTHR) kuttyattu, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

373 17/01/2026 GIRIJA K RAJENDRAN NAIR E 
P (HSBN)

NANDATH, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

374 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA VK MANOJ VK (FTHR) sarojam, 
thachanavayalil, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

375 17/01/2026 RAJENDRAN NAIR E 
P

KUNHIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

NANDATH, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

376 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA P BABU P (FTHR) POOKKATT, 
PUTHIYEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, ELATHUR

  

377 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA S 
NAIR 

SUNESH (FTHR) KRISHNAPRIYA 
HOUSE, 

OTTUKANDIYIL, 
PAYAMBRA, 

PAYAMBRA, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

378 17/01/2026 PRANAV DATH T BABU T (FTHR) KIZHUVA PARAMBIL 
THAZHAM, CHOYI 
BAZAR, KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

379 17/01/2026 BIJU V P KRISHNAN (FTHR) VAKKANA 
PARAMBATH, 
ODIPUNATH, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

380 17/01/2026 NITHIN PK ACHUDANANDAN P 
K (FTHR)

Poothamkutti, 
Chettikulam, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

381 17/01/2026 ANISHA B SREEJU M (HSBN) MATHALODE, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI P 

O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

382 17/01/2026 Mahija K T SUNIL KUMAR K T 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL 
VAYALIL, 

PURAKKATTIRI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

383 17/01/2026 Raghunathan M P Damodaran (FTHR) Mavittyeripoyilil, 
Palath, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, Elathur

  

384 17/01/2026 JASHIL P NAVAB P (FTHR) PARAKETTIL, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

385 17/01/2026 ABHINAV MUKESH MUKESH C (FTHR) CHEMBOLI 
VRINDRAVAN, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

386 17/01/2026 ARYA P V JAYACHANDRAN P V 
(FTHR)

NARIKKUNITHAZHAM 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMTHIRUTHI, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

387 17/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA SHUHAIB N (FTHR) 482-A, NOOR 
RAHMA, KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 673315, 

KOZHIKODE

  

388 17/01/2026 Hena Rejish Rejish P (FTHR) 150 KOTTAPURAYI, S 
K BAZAR, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

389 17/01/2026 RISANA K SUBAIDA (MTHR) 256/6, Laksham veedu, 
Kuttamboor, 

Punnassery, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

390 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan A V SHAMSU (FTHR) 4/1787 A MADACHAL 
VAYAL, 

PAVANGADU, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

391 17/01/2026 ANUL T M SURESH T M (FTHR) THAYYIL MELATH, 
PALATTUVAYALIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

ELATHUR

  

392 17/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

KOCOON VILLA, 
KUNIYEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

393 17/01/2026 ANIRUDH T JANARDHANAN T 
(FTHR)

PAVITHRAM 
KAMMILI PARAMBU, 

BADHIRUR, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

394 17/01/2026 Abay Govind Sanjay V (FTHR) Valluvapally, Kovil 
Road, Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

395 17/01/2026 Ansana Mithra . M Bindu (MTHR) Meppanattil '.Makkada 
Kakkodi, Choibazar, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

396 17/01/2026 SHAFEER 
MANATHANKANDY 

KUNJIPPATHUMMA 
(FTHR)

Thachirukandy, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

397 17/01/2026 FUAD SANIN SALEEM T K (FTHR) PRATHEEKSHA, 
THEKKEKUNNATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

398 17/01/2026 ANUSREE T JANARDHANAN T 
(FTHR)

PAVITHRAM, 
KAMMILI 

PARAMBIL, 
BADHIROOR, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

399 17/01/2026 HAMLAK K P RASHID K P (HSBN) 21/154, 
MAKKOODAMPARAMBIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR P O, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

400 17/01/2026 NANDANA MP SASANKAN MP 
(FTHR)

10/134 kollerithazhath, 
kizhakkummuri, 

kakkodi, 
kizhakkummuri, 

673611, kozhikode

  

401 17/01/2026 Sameera SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

23 kambivalappil, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

402 17/01/2026 Shaji. K Soumini (MTHR) Kollanchery 
(Ho)Makkada Kakkodi, 

Choibazar, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

403 17/01/2026 NIBA MUHABATH K Seenath (MTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
Ezhukulam, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

404 17/01/2026 Athira K Shaji K (FTHR) Kollanchery Makkada 
Kakkodi, Choibazar, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

405 17/01/2026 Faaz Mohammed Sharjeena Fizal (MTHR) Nadukkandy house, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, Elathur

  

406 17/01/2026 Vivek M PRAMOD M (FTHR) Pavithram, parambath, 
Thalakulathur, 

Thalakulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

407 17/01/2026 SHAROON M C SHYJU M C (FTHR) 05/209 MEETHALE 
CHENADATH, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

408 17/01/2026 SARATH BABU C BABU (FTHR) KANARAN 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELAPRAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

409 17/01/2026 NAHADIYA M RASHEED P (FTHR) 168, madavanattil, 
kakkodi, morikkara, 
673611, kozhikode

  

410 17/01/2026 IRFAN P WAHAB T (FTHR) 2/574, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

411 17/01/2026 Fasmiya K FAJARU SADIQUE 
(HSBN)

10/302, CHERUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

VALACHUKETTIYIL, 
POLUR, KONOTT P O, 

673571, ELATHUR

  

412 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV S B Biju K C (FTHR) Melecheruvakkatt, 
Vattolibazar, Panangad, 
Vattolibazar, 673612, 

Thamarasseri

  

413 17/01/2026 FEBINA FATHIMA ASHIQ RAHMAN P C 
(HSBN)

KULANGARAPARAMBATH, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

414 17/01/2026 ARSH K Shaji K (FTHR) Kollanchery Makkada 
Kakkodi, Choibazar, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

415 17/01/2026 SHYLAJA BABU (HSBN) KANARAN 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELAPRAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

416 17/01/2026 SREDHA 
SUDHAKARAN M

SUDHAKARAN M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, NHS 
Parappuram Road, 

Nanminda, Nanminda, 
673613, Kozhikode

  

417 17/01/2026 ANJAY PRADEEP K K PRADEEP KUMAR K 
K (FTHR)

183, 
KOMATTUKUNNUMMAL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

418 17/01/2026 KIRAN RAJ C Kishor Kumar C (FTHR) Cherukat, parambath, 
Thalakulathur, 

Thalakulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

419 17/01/2026 Akash K Praseenan K (FTHR) Kattil, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

420 17/01/2026 Irfan Aflah T K Ashraf T K (FTHR) Thiyyakkandy, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

421 17/01/2026 ANUTHAMA P BAIJU P (FTHR) PULIYULLATHIL, 
BADHIROOR, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

422 17/01/2026 Rashif P V Muhammed P V (FTHR) Pannyam Veettil, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

423 17/01/2026 Prenisha K P Shajinlal M K (HSBN) Marakkattupurath 
Thazham, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

424 17/01/2026 AMINA HAIFA HABEEB A P (FTHR) ATIYANATHUM 
POYIL, CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

425 17/01/2026 Rashid P V Muhammed P V (FTHR) Pannyam Veettil, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

426 17/01/2026 SETHULAKSHMI N BHASKARAN (FTHR) NJERALIL, 
RAMALLUR, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

427 17/01/2026 ABHINANDH U K BABU U K (FTHR) URUNIYAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

428 17/01/2026 Athira P Rajan P (FTHR) Puthiyedath, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

429 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
MUNAJ

ANWAR NAJEEB 
VATTARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

GREEN VALLEY, 
KOLATHUR, ATHOLI 

VIA, KOLATHUR, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

430 17/01/2026 ADISH SANTH K P SUSHANTH (FTHR) 273,KATTIL 
PUNATHIL, POLUR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

431 17/01/2026 Ashitha KV Sabeesh (HSBN) Puthiyottil Thazhath, 
Kammilithazham, 

Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

432 17/01/2026 Rinsa K M Rajith (HSBN) Vadakke Nherangal, 
Makkada, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

433 17/01/2026 ARJITH VASANTH VASANTHA KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
BADHIROOR, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

434 17/01/2026 ALEEF BIN RAFIK MUHAMMED RAFIK 
P M (FTHR)

MADACHAL VAYAL, 
PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

435 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADI C MUMTHAS (MTHR) chalil, Thalakkulathur, 
thalakkulathur, 

EDAKKARA, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

436 17/01/2026 ATHULYA 
PRASANTHAN 

PRASANTHAN (FTHR) Padinjare Mullassery, 
Perumpoyil, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKUR, 673613, 

Kozhikode

  

437 17/01/2026 Harigovind.V.P Rajesh V P Rajesh VP 
(FTHR)

Madhavam, Payambra, 
Kuruvattoor, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

438 17/01/2026 AYISHA MAHREEN MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
PARAMBATH, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

439 17/01/2026 Naja Fariha T Abdul Rask (FTHR) 4/40 Thondiyil, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
kozhikode

  

440 17/01/2026 Krishnapriya N K Krishnan (FTHR) Thachattappoyil, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

441 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JINAN 
K M

SSJITH K M (FTHR) KOZHIKKALMADATHIL, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

442 17/01/2026 AMRUTHA M V JISHNU K (HSBN) KAKKATTIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

443 17/01/2026 Anupama A Pankaja (MTHR) Aroli, Punnassery, 
Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

444 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA P Bineesh K (FTHR) 4/344 puthiyottil, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Kozhikode

  

445 17/01/2026 Marsook A Subair (FTHR) Kizhakedath, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

446 17/01/2026 Aryasree E Jivilesh T (HSBN) Kizhuthachatta 
Sreevalsam, Punnassery, 

Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

447 17/01/2026 JYOTHI AC JISHNU C (HSBN) Cheriyappattammal, 
Parambil, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

448 17/01/2026 Nandana P Vinodkumar (FTHR) Parampathu, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

449 17/01/2026 SUHARABI V MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V V 

(HSBN)

AL HAMD, 
CASAMIYA 

VILLA,MEDAKUNNU 
MALAYIL,MUTTOLI, 

KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

450 17/01/2026 Arppana Shaji I M (FTHR) Thazheputhukidiparambu, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


